FALLS
CREEK,

/4)) Community / Shopping Bus — Albury

Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday (not on public holidays)

Adult Concession / Child | Child/Pens
Section | Location Single Return Single Return Weekly
7 Mt. Beauty (Tawonga) $11.00 $11.00 $5.50 $5.50 $27.50
6 Mongans Bridge $11.00 $11.00 $5.50 $5.50 $27.50
5 Dederang Store $7.80 $11.00 $3.90 $5.50 $27.50
4 Boyds Lane $6.40 $11.00 $3.40 $5.50 $27.50
3 Kergunyah $5.60 $11.00 $2.80 $5.50 $27.00
2 Kiewa $4.20 $8.40 $2.10 $4.20 $21.00
1 Barandudah $3.80 $7.60 $1.90 $3.80 $19.00
0 Wodonga $3.00 $6.00 $1.50 $3.00 $14.00
Please Note: Fare schedule as of 1/1/24 .Pick up points between the above-named places are charged at the preceding fare.
Timetable
Location AM Location AM
Mount Beauty (Includes Mt Beauty circuit) 8:50 Albury Railway Station ON REQUEST = 1:25
Falls Creek Coaches 233 KVH Tawonga Sth Hume St Albury
Mt Beauty Circuit (depot) = 9:05
Tawonga 9:10 QE11 Square Albury = 1:35
Tawonga Store Kiewa Valley Hwy Tawonga Hume St Albury
Red Bank @ 9:15 Albury Snow White Depot = 1:40
Cnr Redbank Rd & Kiewa Valley Hwy 474 David Street
Mongans Bridge 9:20 Wodonga Plaza - Centro  1:55
Cnr Mongans Bridge & Kiewa Valley Hwy Smythe St Wodonga
Myrtleford Turn-Off = 9:25 Wodonga Water Tower = 2:00
Cnr Running Creek Rd & Kiewa Valley Hwy High St Wodonga
Dederang Store  9:30 Tangambalanga Shop = 2:20
Kiewa Valley Highway Dederang
Boyds Lane = 9:35 Kergunyah = 2:25
Cnr Boyds Lane & Kiewa Valley Highway Cnr Kergunyah Rd & Kiewa Valley Highway
Kergunyah @ 9:45 Boyds Lane = 2:35
Cnr Kergunyah Rd & Kiewa Valley Highway Cnr Boyds Lane & Kiewa Valley Highway
Tangambalanga Shop = 9:55 Dederang Store = 2:45
Kiewa Valley Highway Dederang
Wodonga Plaza - Centro = 10:15 Myrtleford Turn-Off = 2:50
Smythe St Wodonga Cnr Running Creek Rd & Kiewa Valley Hwy
Wodonga Water Tower  10:20 Mongans Bridge = 2:55
Hovell St Wodonga Cnr Mongans Bridge & Kiewa Valley Hwy
QE11 Square Albury  10:30 Red Bank @ 3:00
Hume St Albury Cnr Redbank Rd & Kiewa Valley Hwy
Albury Railway Station ON REQUEST Tawonga 3:10
Hume St Albury Tawonga Store Kiewa Valley Hwy Tawonga
Albury Snow White Depot Mount Beauty (Includes Mt Beauty circuit) = 3:20
474 David Street = 10:35

Falls Creek Coaches 233 KVH Tawonga Sth




